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The cousin of our Vista booth, the 

Horizon features a comfortable 

laminate bench that is durable and a 

breeze to clean.

Horizon 
Booth

For finishing options, see the 
Plymold Essentials Guide.

Horizon Booths  /  Seat depth is 18”.

Finished Back Cushion  /  Onyx Black Metal Frame  /  

1 Year Warranty  

47”w x 23.75”d x 36”h

47”w x 44.5”d x 36”h

59”w x 23.75”d x 36”h

59”w x 44.5”d x 36”h

HR3647S 

HR3647D 

HR3659S

HR3659D

125 lbs

175 lbs

150 lbs

200 lbs


