Horizon Booth

The cousin of our Vista booth, the Horizon features a comfortable laminate bench that is durable and a breeze to clean.

Finished Back Cushion / Onyx Black Metal Frame / 1 Year Warranty









For finishing options, see the Plymold Essentials Guide.

Horizon Booths / Seat depth is 18".

47"w x 23.75"d x 36"h	125 lbs	HR3647S
47"w x 44.5"d x 36"h	175 lbs	HR3647D
59"w x 23.75"d x 36"h	150 lbs	HR3659S
59"w x 44.5"d x 36"h	200 lbs	HR3659D

